2014 Synergy Draft Schedule

Monday, July 7th

9:00am
3:00pm
4:00pm
5:30pm

Livestock Move-in

Rookie Orientation

Synergy & PBHS Registration

PBHS You're Hired & Team Marketing
Junior Beef Meetings (optional)

Tuesday, July 8th

7:30am
9:00am
9:00am
10:15am
10:30am
10:30am
12:30pm
1:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
6:00pm
6:15pm
6:30pm - 7:30pm

Synergy Committee Breakfast Meeting

All Beef Livestock must be in place

Jackpot Yearling Classic

PBHS Group Photo

PeeWee That's My Beef

Beef Judging

King of the Grill Orientation & LUNCh (maymove to evening due to a sponsar commitment)
King of the Grill Contest (maymove to evening due to a sponsar commitment)
Weaver Clipping and Grooming Demonstration
Beef Team Grooming

PeeWee Fitting is Fun

All Dairy & Sheep Livestock must be in place
Provincial 4-H Sheep Group Photo

Market Lamb Shearing

Wednesday, July 9th

7:30am
9:00am
9:30am
10:00am
10:00am
11:30am
11:30am - 12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
5:00pm
4:00pm
7:00pm

Synergy Committee Breakfast Meeting
Beef Showmanship & Show Team Judging Demonstration
Sheep Marketing & You're Hired

PeeWee Showmanship

Beef Showmanship & Show Team Judging
Dairy Registration

Industry Seminar

Dairy Husbandry Quiz

Sheep Judging

PeeWee You Better Beef-lieve It

Dairy Pre-Clipping Evaluations

Dairy Clipping - Manditory

Sheep Trimming

Clipping Evaluations

PBHS Jackpot Calf Classes

MNP Synergy Amazing Race

Thursday, July 10th

7:15am

7:45am

7:45am

8:00am - 11:00am
9:30am

12:00pm

12:00pm

12:00pm - 4:00pm
12:00pm - 4:00pm
1:00pm

1:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm - 5:00pm
4:00pm

4:00pm

6:00pm

9:00pm

Synergy Committee Breakfast Meeting
Multi Judging Critiques (optional)
Multi Judging Group Leaders Orientation
Synergy Multi Judging Competition
PeeWee Just a Little Judging

Dairy Judging

PBHS Parade of Clubs

PBHS Purebred Beef Conformation
PBHS Commercial Beef Conformation
Sheep Breeding Conformation Show
PeeWee Cow Craft

Dairy Show Ring Judging

Dairy Marketing Competition

Steer Classic Weigh-in & Processing
PBHS Awards & Closing Ceremonies
Evening of Excellence & Group Photo
PBHS Livestock Release

Friday, July 11th

7:30am
9:00am
9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
11:00am
1:00pm
1:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm

7:00pm - 9:00pm

Synergy Committee Breakfast Meeting
Dairy Parade of Clubs & Group Photo
Dairy Showmanship

Sheep Showmanship

PeeWee Beef Conformation

Purebred Beef Conformation
Commercial Beef Conformation

Sheep Market Lamb Competition
Sheep Costume Class Competition
Dairy Show

NEW! Master Showmanship

The Production ~ Parade of Champions
Final Awards for all participants
Summer Synergy Awards

Scholarship Announcements

Calgary Stampede Orientation for Champions & Scholarships
Release of all livestock & clean-up

Saturday, July 12th

6:30am
8:00am
8:30am
2:30pm
3:00pm
6:30pm
8:30pm

Calgary Stampede Livestock Arrival

Information Session

Scholarship Interviews - Junior, Intermediate, Senior
Supreme Parade of Champions

Steer Classic Show

Stars of Agriculture Reception

Grandstand Scholarship Presentations

Sunday, July 13th

8:00am
11:00am
6:00pm

Calgary Stampede Livestock Arrival
Jackpot Heifer Show & Market Heifer Class
Release of Champion Cattle

MegaDome
MegaDome
Cow Palace

OAS Boardroom
MegaDome

MegaDome
MegaDome
MegaDome
MegaDome
MegaDome
MegaDome
MegaDome

Pavilion
Pavilion

OAS Boardroom
MegaDome
Pavilion
MegaDome
MegaDome
Cow Palace
Pavilion
Cow Palace
Pavilion
MegaDome
Cow Palace
Cow Palace
Pavilion
Cow Palace
MegaDome
Infield

OAS Boardroom
MegaDome
MegaDome
MegaDome
MegaDome
Cow Palace
MegaDome
MegaDome
MegaDome
Pavilion
MegaDome
Cow Palace
Cow Palace
Kiwanis Barn
MegaDome
Olds College
MegaDome

OAS Boardroom
Cow Palace
Cow Palace
Pavilion
MegaDome
MegaDome
MegaDome
Pavilion
Pavilion
Cow Palace
MegaDome
MegaDome
MegaDome
MegaDome
MegaDome
MegaDome

Pavilion
Tervita Office
AWEC

AWEC
Pavilion
Grandstand

AWEC



